
FINALE NORDIC SKIERCROSS

101 PASTEUR COLINE (SNB CHAMROUS)

132 PATRAS LEA (CO DEVOLUY)

133 DELANGAVANT CLEMENCE (ES 

164 W w

116 MENOLI SARAH (SC D'AGY)

117 LORON CARLA (COURCHEVEL)

148 VINCENT MARTIN NAOMIE (SA 

149 CHRISTIAN MARGOT (ES VALLOUISE)

109 REMY VELLUT LIVIA (CS LA FECLAZ)

124 SIROP LOUISE (SC CONTAMINE)

141 ULISSE ROMANE (ES VALLOUISE)

156 O o

108 HARIVEL LEONIE

125 HUGUES ELENA (ORRES EMBRUN)

140 BARTHELEMY MAEVA (SC QUEYRAS)

157 P p

105 LACROIX MAISSA (SNB CHAMROUS)

128 GENSUL MELODIE (ORRES EMBRUN)

137 DELEBARRE PRUNE (GAP-BAYARD)

160 S s

112 FAIVRE INES (CSR PONTARLI)

121 MOLIERE EMMA (SC BOZEL)

144 SERAFIN BEAUTE NOEMIE (SC D'AGY)

153 TACCONELLI EMMA (CS LA FECLAZ)

113 SUIFFET AMELIE (BAUGES S.N)

120 EVROUX SALOME (HT JURA SKI)

145 CARBONNEL CECILE (SC BEILLE)

152 PATRAS CELINE (CO DEVOLUY)

104 BARTHELEMY THAIS (SNGR OISANS)

129 LEMENAGER ELISA (SC MERIBEL)

136 BOREL HATIE (GAP-BAYARD)

161 T t

103 MARGUET ELISE (VAL MORTEAU)

130 TUILLIERE CELESTE (LES TROLLS)

135 CARNEGIE FREDERICA (SC MERIBEL)

162 N n

114 DZYGA CLARA (SA MEAUDRAIS)

119 ALLENET MANON (SERRE CHEVAL)

146 STERKOS ELPIDA (SERRE CHEVAL)

151 ARMAND MANON (SNAT LANGOGN)

111 RAYSSIGUIER LOLA (SERRE CHEVAL)

122 CHRISTIAN CHLOE (ES VALLOUISE)

143 PARENT CYRIELLE

154 GOURIER ALICE (SC D'AGY)

106 PAULY AGNES (SNB CHAMROUS)

127 REYNIER BERGER DUNE (CS LA 

138 RAINA MARION

159 R r

107 THOUVEREZ EMMA (BOIS D'AMONT)

126 GILARD ESTHER (HT JURA SKI)

139 LEGRAND MAUD (HT JURA SKI)

158 Q q

110 PIAZZALUNGA LOUANNE 

123 LACHAIZE INES (SC DE BESSE)

142 DAVILLER MATHILDE (HT JURA SKI)

155 V v

115 ALDA MANON (SC MERIBEL)

118 BERNEY GAELLE (BOIS D'AMONT)

147 SICRE NINON (SC LAGUIOLE)

150 RAVIER LIANA (SC MERIBEL)

102 SALVAGGIO ALICE (SERRE CHEVAL)

131 SALVI LISA (A.S MOUTHE)

134 REY SARA (SERRE CHEVAL)

163 U u

101 PASTEUR COLINE (SNB 1

117 LORON CARLA (COURCHEVEL) 1

133 DELANGAVANT CLEMENCE (ES 2

148 VINCENT MARTIN NAOMIE (SA 2

108 HARIVEL LEONIE 1

109 REMY VELLUT LIVIA (CS LA 1

124 SIROP LOUISE (SC CONTAMINE) 2

125 HUGUES ELENA (ORRES 2

105 LACROIX MAISSA (SNB 1

112 FAIVRE INES (CSR PONTARLI) 1

121 MOLIERE EMMA (SC BOZEL) 2

137 DELEBARRE PRUNE 2

104 BARTHELEMY THAIS (SNGR 1

120 EVROUX SALOME (HT JURA SKI) 1

113 SUIFFET AMELIE (BAUGES S.N) 2

129 LEMENAGER ELISA (SC MERIBEL) 2

103 MARGUET ELISE (VAL MORTEAU) 1

114 DZYGA CLARA (SA MEAUDRAIS) 1

119 ALLENET MANON (SERRE 2

135 CARNEGIE FREDERICA (SC 2

106 PAULY AGNES (SNB CHAMROUS) 1

111 RAYSSIGUIER LOLA (SERRE 1

122 CHRISTIAN CHLOE (ES 2

127 REYNIER BERGER DUNE (CS LA 2

107 THOUVEREZ EMMA (BOIS 1

110 PIAZZALUNGA LOUANNE 1

126 GILARD ESTHER (HT JURA SKI) 2

142 DAVILLER MATHILDE (HT JURA 2

102 SALVAGGIO ALICE (SERRE 1

118 BERNEY GAELLE (BOIS D'AMONT) 1

115 ALDA MANON (SC MERIBEL) 2

131 SALVI LISA (A.S MOUTHE) 2

101 PASTEUR COLINE (SNB 1

109 REMY VELLUT LIVIA (CS LA 1

108 HARIVEL LEONIE 2

117 LORON CARLA (COURCHEVEL) 2

104 BARTHELEMY THAIS (SNGR 1

105 LACROIX MAISSA (SNB 1

120 EVROUX SALOME (HT JURA SKI) 2

121 MOLIERE EMMA (SC BOZEL) 2

106 PAULY AGNES (SNB CHAMROUS) 1

114 DZYGA CLARA (SA MEAUDRAIS) 1

103 MARGUET ELISE (VAL MORTEAU) 2

111 RAYSSIGUIER LOLA (SERRE 2

110 PIAZZALUNGA LOUANNE 1

131 SALVI LISA (A.S MOUTHE) 1

107 THOUVEREZ EMMA (BOIS 2

115 ALDA MANON (SC MERIBEL) 2

104 BARTHELEMY THAIS (SNGR 1

108 HARIVEL LEONIE 1

101 PASTEUR COLINE (SNB 2

120 EVROUX SALOME (HT JURA SKI) 2

106 PAULY AGNES (SNB CHAMROUS) 1

110 PIAZZALUNGA LOUANNE 1

107 THOUVEREZ EMMA (BOIS 2

114 DZYGA CLARA (SA MEAUDRAIS) 2

104 BARTHELEMY THAIS (SNGR 1

106 PAULY AGNES (SNB CHAMROUS) 1

107 THOUVEREZ EMMA (BOIS 2

108 HARIVEL LEONIE 2

GRANDE FINALE
1) 106-PAULY AGNES (SNB CHAMROUS)
2) 107-THOUVEREZ EMMA (BOIS 
3) 104-BARTHELEMY THAIS (SNGR 
4) 108-HARIVEL LEONIE


